50 www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & Automation
Specifications //
•   Standard of Compliance Enclosure
IEC 61439-1
• Standard of Compliance Switch -
  IEC EN 60947-1&3
•  Standard of Compliance Fuse Holder -
EN 60269-1
• IP Rating - IP54
• RAL - 7035
•  Fuses - Sold Separately - see below
Part No. AC23
(A)
Fuselink
Size (mm)
Terminal
Capacity
(mm2)
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
MS203PFS 20 10x38 10 300 250 150 194 1
MS323PFS 32 10x38 10 300 250 150 194 1
MS633PFS 63 22x58 35 500 300 200 244 1
MS803PFS 80 22x58 35 500 300 200 244 1
MS1003PFS 100 22x58 35 500 300 200 244 1
Data Sheet
Download
Fuse Switches // Mild Steel
Note: The fuse link size must not exceed the maximum rating of the fuse carrier.
A
B C
D
Part No. Amp  (A)
Rated Voltage /
Breaking Capacity
Dimensions Fuse Switch
Size Qty
A (mm) B (mm)
G1038-16 16 500V / 120kA 10 38 20 - 32 10
G1038-20 20 500V / 120kA 10 38 20 - 32 10
G1038-25 25 500V / 120kA 10 38 20 - 32 10
G1038-32 32 400V / 120kA 10 38 20 - 32 10
G2258-40 40 690V / 80kA 22 58 63 - 100 10
G2258-50 50 690V / 80kA 22 58 63 - 100 10
G2258-63 63 690V / 80kA 22 58 63 - 100 10
G2258-80 80 690V / 80kA 22 58 63 - 100 10
G2258-100 100 500V / 120kA 22 58 63 - 100 10
Data Sheet
Download
Cylindrical Fuses
B
A
Cylindrical Fuses // Standard gL
Specifications //
•  Standards of Compliance -
IEC 60269-1 & -2
• Body Material - Ceramic
• Characteristic - gG
Discount structure on these items differ to the standard discount used throughout this catalogue.